August 31, 2017

* The statistics below could be modified without notice.

Coproductions produced in 2014

Total

Biparty
Australia
Brazil

Chile
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Hungary
Ireland

Israel

Malta

New Zealand
Norway
Singapore
South Africa
Spain
Switzerland
United Kingdom

Triparty
France,Israel
United Kingdom,Ireland

English
French

Television
Film

# of projects

[e2]
)]

N = o
SFPEPNRPRPRPRPONMNPOGNEEREDMAR

# of projects

53
13

39
27

Total Budget

Canadian Share

519619 464 $

503728 143 $

15891321 $

Total Budget

239990 656 $

235184376 $

4806 280 $

Canadian Share

471328727 $
48290737 $

303764 653 $
215854 811 $

219165824 $
20824832 $

121303197 $
118 687 459 $
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